)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:05:13 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1300 (Rat #0406, Act #0357 of 1992) General Bill, By McConnell, Bryan, Courtney, Hayes, Leventis, Moore, M.T.
Rose, H.S. Stilwell and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 36-9-402, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requisites of a
financing statement under the Uniform Commercial Code, so as to further provide for certain circumstances under which a
financing statement is considered sufficient

02/13/92
02/13/92
03/18/92
03/19/92
03/19/92
03/24/92
03/25/92
03/25/92
04/09/92
04/23/92
04/28/92
04/30/92
05/04/92
05/04/92
05/04/92
06/02/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-23
Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
Introduced and read first time HJ-18
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-86
Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and enrolled HJ-38

Ratified R 406

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/04/92

Act No. 357

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



