

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1300 (Rat #0406, Act #0357 of 1992) General Bill, By McConnell, Bryan, Courtney, Hayes, Leventis, Moore, M.T. Rose, H.S. Stilwell and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 36-9-402, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the requisites of a financing statement under the Uniform Commercial Code, so as to further provide for certain circumstances under which a financing statement is considered sufficient

02/13/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/13/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
03/18/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-23
03/19/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
03/19/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
03/24/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
03/25/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
03/25/92	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
04/09/92	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-86
04/23/92	House	Read second time HJ-10
04/28/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-38
04/30/92		Ratified R 406
05/04/92		Signed By Governor
05/04/92		Effective date 05/04/92
05/04/92		Act No. 357
06/02/92		Copies available